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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Libl Ave 1 #01-25 Payae Libi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 198807198R GST Reg No. 19-9807198-R

Affiliated to Fedaration Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ECICSLTD Ref CC4/CS18011370/R1eb3
7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD |] ml"mmlll
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date . 22-0D6-2018
SINGAPORE 038987
Code: ICS
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
insured Veh, GZ 533M Veh. Inspected SJK 1101J
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 22/06/2018
v 1 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 1]
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
A Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  0B8/05/2018 Inspection Date 25/06/2018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (19886) PL
188 PANDAN LOOP
SINGAPORE 128378
(MERCEDES-BENZ)
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
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. o Cansultants

B s B Pre L Compery Registration Mo | 99607 10EN
) LM AVE L 228 DAY AT N sTRIAT PSR SISO AITIHE SRR T 10 (RS R2SRAES] FAN [T Sl SR
. . 9
Yourref:  To Be Advised Dare: 27.01.2018

Owr ref: CC4/ICS180113707R 1ebd

The Motor Claims Departiment

M/s ECICS LIMITED

Dear Sir'Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SJK110L]
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 25.06.201%
at the premises of M/s _Cycle & Carriage France Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount 85 5.256.00
Revised Estimate Amount : S§ 3,528.00
"Check” Iems Amount : 58 083,00
Muarket Value : 55 -
LTA Reimbursement Vilue : 58 -
Nett Value : 5% -

———
Description of Damage: - . .,
The vehicle sustained damages at the L_Tﬂ!
Rear N/S Portion —
Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 4 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. RASUL
Licensed Appraiser
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
206 Pandan Gardens. Singapore 809338 Tel: (86) 6588 4501 Fax (85) 8565 1740 c

1

r
A,

ESTIMATE vt oy aedurerene i
imeaica Mame & Aodmes Owner Name & Vihicie info
Cust NoMame FCVOIS15/Mr ¥ikneshvaran 3/o Selvadural
mr Vikneshvaran sfo Selvadurat o o SIK11010 / 12/10/2017
B Sembawang Hills Drive Date indiloage ! |
Lingapare 575687 Chassis Mo VFTIABHITHITELZTA
Engine Mg | JBHDIDAEGIA
Contad Mo Makstdodal CIT/GCAP 1.8 BLUEHD] EATE INTENSIVE ML
Colour(Trm PYN ROUGE RUB1 J LAF YATAGO GREY
AecouiNe  Tenms  Dmin/Time Printed CSE Cperator WIF Mo
FCVO1518 CROVCH  15/05/2018/ 09:07  TLC 442 J Cocolu 13487
1] Description of Goods | Services Oty  UniPrice DiscX  Amount .
. T0 RENEM REAR BUMPER, REPAIR TAILGATE | Aov =
L
£ PHT98000 ) 7 18Yu yﬁ.’m
TO SPRAY PAINT FOR WEAR BUMPER, TAILGATE P‘U
 PHTRADOO - Hp-ﬁ.
TO REMOVE & TWSTALL PARKING SEWSOR i
A 54900099 - su.’g/
TO CHECK WIRIMG & ELECTRICAL SYSTEW
& 54900099 -~ m._:g,.--"
TO CONDCUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM i
W SUNDRY a - m.m/-'
Sundry
W REAR BUMPER 858.00 0.00| P®<ess.00-
W BUMPEH BRACKET 1 258.00 0.00 [ )T 265.00
M BUMPER SKIRT — : 113,00 0.00 [~ FAAA15.007
M ERACNET SE7 1.00 101.00 0.00 7 101.00.-
M BRACKET SET LAT 1.00 101,00 0.00 | An"T 101.00
N BUMPER BRACKET aSul. 1.00 296,00 0.00 | 1" 296.00
M STIFFENER LM 1.00 £9.00 0.00 |PA*T 53.00
M LOW BR PAN FIX 1.00 167.00 0.00| Mexs167.00
M TAIL-LIGHT LN COMPLENENTAIRE -}}'ﬁmmtg 100 168.00 0.0 heg.?, 168.00
tha Rapaines of the followeng:
+ T2 ey Betoeniatit sormy SR vy
» Ty Shagipy darunged [artjn] during rEsrvey J-f ﬂ&{ﬁerl
» Parm B W Baihol I oonlrrEnon
» Thiret sy smwey W 09 ) “THSou Frafeiice” baas -J
» fa Mpgai el gs vy |1 wilred (R‘ 'n"( r‘M
* Goppirmtsry e | ot b ey g : ’
i nattwect 1o hrasl asorowal e Ersarence Compamy
M—- Parts 2,321.00
Spaatan Labour 2.915.00
D Standard Wenu 0.00
Specialint Jeb 0.00
Diagnestics Job l;.:
Sundry/0thers .
ORI SRy B0 COnpIY SRS Tetal (w/o G5T) 5,256.00

waliging of iy satbmain 16 L0 dage Pres deie of geete. TWin 18 @ omgeies paserted o .

Intvmriad ests geeted ary sedlsdieg G17. Be swsld sssties Chal U shees salbmmie 05 Gaesd s s Geiiia] lmapariies mad dmea sel tenlede sey addiiiess] bt @0 libemt sbiih smp b

raptend ofiar rapule weel bad umssied eaitanel ]y eeey oF demaped BArUE W B evernd aT1ar mmrd s siarbel sed sesded For repriey or el eceemat Smeweer, Saele 044 e,
ol wivien g, Flasen b bufermed Uhed o dapenll of V00 of Dhe sbews sitiaate 13 papskle Bifery commevemss] of the werd, Popmewi For GR00 Sey be ande b aeeh, Tredll Gl e
chegen, Tow merl @les agres be pay full mmm— e ess] of fhe whediiress b6 e seset ol (sadveriest Besalags 15 (ks cesese of semswing fhe ruller sl o ether reie el tien

e pames ] @7 D eladinress
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@ GYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED N
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE A

568 4501 F 8565 1240
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens. Singapors 605338 Tel (63) ax; (85) CITROEN
PRO-FORMA INVOICE T e MRV
Involce-Name & Address Cramer Nama & Vehicla Inlo
Cust Ne/Name FCV01515/ Vikneshvaran sfo Selvadural
h Selvadursi
U Yahsren 4/0.381Yece RegNoRegDals  SIKIIOL) [ 12/10/2017
B Sembawang Hil1s Drive Date InMleage 25/06/2018/ 11359
Singapore 575887 ChassisPacksge  VFT3ABHZTHJT61278  /CCIISS
Engina No 10JBHO3086534
ContaciNa  Mobile: 91010535 Make/Modsl CIT/GCAP 1.6 BLUEHDI EATS INTENSIVE ML
O, e o
Accouni No Termis  OaleiTime Printed L= Operator WIP NG  Invoide/Cradit Nole No
CTPOOOT3 Cash 11/01/2019/ 16:05 TLC 260 / AiTing 13487 0
: Deseription of Goods  Services Qty Unlt Price  Dlsc% Ampount
E PNTB8000 7 900.00
REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REPAIR TAILGATE, AND ALL
OTHER AFFECTED AREAS, ADJUST AND ALTGN BODY GAPS ALIGRMENT TO THE SAME
E PNT9800D _ v/ 840.00
RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE, AND ALL OTHER AFFECTED AREAS
T0 THE SAME
E PNTEBO00 v 80.00
REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIR
A 54900099 .~ 50.00
CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 54900099 L~ 300.00
CONDCUT OIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR CAR SYSTEM
M SUNDRY W 20,00
SUNDRY
X BUMPER SKIRT 1.00 [/ 313.00 0.00 313.00
/ % BRACKET SET 1.00 <7 101.00 0.00 101.00
X LOW RR PAN FIX 1.00 - 167.00 0.00 167.00
1 REAR BUMPER 1,00 7 BS8.00 0.0 H58.00
i TEXT
TP CLAIM ECICS GZ933M
0oA : 08.05.16
SURVEYOR RASUL LKX 25.06.18
4 REPAIR DAYS
Cycle & Corrioge celebrotes 120 years.
FIsit www.cyclecorrioge.comf120 for more info!
Parts 1,439.00 Hatt 3,629.00
Labour 2.170. 7% 65T on 3629.00 254.03
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 0.00 Total Payable 3,883.03
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/Others 20.00 Total Due 3.883.03
Total (w/o GST) 3,629.00

Payment shauld bo guacs strictly By eash, HETS of credif carys. Thend puw,
Any danuin b e inveion sl B made wifin 3 duye Thin {n & compusim goosratas dacumart, na sigraheny i regeimd,

Page 10f1



Surveyor
@ @ Exceptional Journeys Company

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Emailed

VEHICLE NO : SJK 11014

RASUL - LKK

TP ECICS

11/01/18, 7.15pm

]

]
[]

MODEL : CITROEN 1.6
WIP : 13487
Material . 1,439.00
Labour A 2,180.00
Sub-Total : $ 3,626.00
Less Excess v $ -
Total : 9 3,629.00
GST 7% $ 254.03
Grand Total ] 3,883.03
Finalise By/Date : LOI/ 11/01/19
—
/,f
P

=

REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK 4 WORKINGDAYS + 2 Days
+ 0 Days
TOTAL DAYS REPAIRTOOK = B

TP claim GZ933M

Claim GIA/LTA fee $2.00
ClaimLoss of [ [|Use/| v |Rental
Claim Medical Fee / Others

Third Party Report -

(L)
(0)

Weekends
Public Holiday



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

ESTIMATE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
208 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 808330 Tel: (65) 6568 4501 Fax (B5) 6565 1240

Campany Reg Mo JO0B08IITM
GET Mag Mo MA-BS00T11-X

Involca Name & Addmess

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

No/Nam VO1515/Mr Viknesh o Selvadurai
Hr Vikneshvaran s/o Selvadurai EWMMq I;-tu ;jn:mumr / 1:;:0;;;;: = d
&g
A Sembawang Hills Drive Date In'Mileage / 0
Siogapove 57000 Chassis No VF73ABHZTHIT61274
Engine No 10JBHD30BAT 34
Contact Mo MakeModel CIT/GCAP 1.6 BLUEHDI EATG INTENSIVE ML
Colour/Trim PYM ROUGE RUBI [ LXF YATAGO GREY
Accouni No Tems Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP Mo
FCVO01515 CROVCH  15/05/2018/ 09:07 TLC 442 / Cocolu 13487
Descrption of Goods / Services Qy Unit Price.  Disc% Amount .
E PNTBS000 1280.00
TO RENEW REAR BUMPER, REPAIR TAILGATE QU'U
£ PNT98000 ey }zbfuu
TO SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE +
E PNTBBO0O gv Lpet
T0 REMOVE & IWNSTALL PARKING SENSOR
A 54900099 SDy
TO CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 54900099 ann.ny'
TO CONDCUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM
M SUNDRY ; . 2 20.00 ~
Sundry e m——— ] o — | L
M REAR BUMPER | == (QF ) )5 . % 858.00 0.00 0T~ 858.00
M BUMPER BRACKET [ Sy j = | 1 | 258.00 0.00 . 258.00
M BUMPER SKIRT | — -2 L L O L G_:._ 4,007 313.00 0.00| SFeAr313.00
M BRACKET SET 1.00 101.00 0.00 “? 101.00
M BRACKET SET LAT 1.00 101.00 ©0.00 "7‘ 101.00
M BUMPER BRACKET (Fq,su{., 1.00 296.00 0.00 "___'296.0[1
MW STIFFENER LH 1.00 59.00 0.00 . 59,00
M LOW RR PAN FIX 1.00 167.00 Q.00 nex A167,00
M TAIL-LIGHT LK COMPLENENTAIRE #fﬁgpfm ‘3’ 1.00 168.00 0.00| <7 168.00
LKK Auto Consultanis hance notify If ﬁ[’ '
the Rapairer of the following:
» To teaurvey bafcoa/ahar spray pambing EJ '] gV
+ To display damagid paniil q My j'f/dc{f? t
-r-':;-‘;r' o o fem
® Third padrly Saesy % & Ve Fra 8 P 5
& Mo g mnddic iy (R QM Ib‘( "i
& Supplementary | 0 wrsnped png l'.
i yulsect 2 il mpsicoae trom neurAnGe Campary
Canfirv & scespted by - Parts 2,321.00
Sgmati Labour 2,915.00
Diata Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 0.00
Diagnostics Job 0.00
Sundry/0thers 20.00
OIS N0 PORIOL S0% P ey Sene Total (w/e 65T) 5,256.00

Valbdiky of Ehis eatbmate (o L0 daye From dete of quete. Thie is & competer gessrated docemssl, #8 oignatere |6 reguined.

Evtimated costn gueted ors swdlwding G5T, We would sention 1hat ibe abeve setimade i3 Doaed on our 800040 inapecties and dows sol isclude any sdditiena) parts or Dabour which sy e
rmirﬁ after repaie wrk has commeniwl. Bocasiemally wors or damaged pirts ere discoversd afier sork Bas ctarted asd aesded for repairs o0 replocessnt, Sessver, chasld (84 sowr,
wn wenld advine you. Pleass be informed that & deponit of S04 of the sbove atimste fu payable befors comsencemsed of the work. Fayssst for thio say be wede in cosh, credit card or
it Tow munt o0 ga agres to pay full ssosst for ressss] of the windacresn ia the event of nedwertent Breskaege in the courde &f resswing the rubber sad) or ather repair requiring

the remeval of the windscresn,

Fage 1 of 1
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S AVE B S-S Pay A UL INTUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 08930 TEL © (ST G250A501 FAN < 1S 5741410k

Our Ref: CC41CSI8011370/R1eb3

05 JULY 2018

HUA CAI RENOVATION
212 WOODLANDS LINK
#(13-13

SINGAPORE 738734

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GZ 933M & SJK 1101] AT / ALONG THOMSON RD
ON 08/05/2018.

We refer to the above accident, we are the loss adjusters acting on behalf of M/s ECICS
Lumnited, the Motor Insurer of GZ 933M on the reported sccident on 08/03/2018.

Our Principal has received a Third Party property damage claim from the owner of SIK
1101) with regards to the above accident.

We will try our best to negotiate for an amicable settlement on best possible terms with
Third Party under the terms and conditions of your motor policy. In this respect, the
vehicle's premium/NCD may be affected as a result of the above claim,

In the event that you receive any letters/ court documents regards to the above accident
matter, please do not reply or respond, you may forward to us directly for further
handling and we will reply on your behalf.

Thank vou.

Yours fuithfully.

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng @ lkkauto.com

ce.  ECICS Limited
(Maotor Claims Dept)



-

Catherine Chunﬂ (LKK Auto)

‘From: Coco Lu Ting <coco lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 22 June, 2018 11:28 AM

To: assignments; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua; ECICS
Claims

Subject: RE: OUR VEH 5JK1101J), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 03/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Qur ref
DMCV1800031H

Hi Cath,

Please arrange survey on Monday after 4:30pm. thank you
Best regards

Coco

From: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) [mailto:Janice_Goh@ecics.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 13 June, 2018 4:57 PM

To: Coco Lu Ting; assignments

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua; ECICS Claims

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101J, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H

Without Prejudice
Dear Coco

Our insured has reported the accident lo us
Liability is clear for direct settlamant.
We would like to appoint LKK for the PRS

Aside 1o LKK
Please assist to arrange TP PRS and do direct settlement with them

Thank you

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID. +85 6303 0182
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurveyiecics com.sq
directly.

"*Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing o high velume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding, **

From: Coco Lu Ting [mailto:coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 6 June, 2018 B:34 PM
To: ECICS Claims; Valerie Yap Jia Pei (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie

1



(ECICS; Clairhs)
Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua
Subject: RE: OUR VEH 5JK1101J, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2)
Dear Janice,

Please advise us the liability for this case, our customer is chasing us. Thank you

Best regards

Coco Lu

From: Coco Lu Ting

Sent: Wednesday, 23 May, 2018 9:59 AM

To: 'ECICS Claims'; Valerie Yap Jia Pel (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie
(ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101J, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2)

Dear lanice,
May | check is your insured report for the accident ?
Best regards

Coco Lu

From: ECICS Claims [mallto:claims@egics.com.sq)]
Sent: Friday, 18 May, 2018 8:55 AM

To: Coco Lu Ting; ECICS Claims; Valerie Yap Jia Pel (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims);
Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101J, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 0B/05/2018 (PART 2)

Without Prejudice
Dear Coco

Thank you for your emall

Please be informed that our insured has not reported the accident to us. As such, we are unable to advise liability
now

Do you want to arrange the survey first?

Thank you,

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 0182
FAX +65 86338 0267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT RE-REPAIR IN ON/SURVEY, please email to motorsurveyiecics com.sg
directly,



**please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of
claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.**

‘From: Coco Lu Ting 5

Sent: Tuesday, 15 May, 2018 9:17 AM

To: ECICS Claims; Valerie Yap Jia Pei (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie
(ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH S]K1101), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2)

Dear officer in charge,
Please advise us the liability for this case, we attached the video footage and related documents for your reference.
Best regards

Coco Lu

From: PGMFPO& :

Sent: Tuesday, 15 May, 2018 8:33 AM
To: Coco Lu Ting

Subject:

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily
the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

g Ol Ol

This message may contain privileged and conflidential information and is only Intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantes
or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited: as to the foirness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions
contained in this message. Any unautharized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or In part is prohibired. If you are not the addresses
Indicated in his message {or responsible for delivery of the message ta such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyane, In such case,
you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the persanal opinions of the sender and do
not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily
the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily
the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



Shu Pei (LKKAuto) -

From: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.comsg>

Sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 848 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto), ECICS Claims

Cc Admin A; Asher Sng (LEKAuto)

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101J, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2] ;  Our ref
DMCV1800031H

Attachments: GZ933M.PDF

Dear Shu Pel

As requested, please see attachment.
Thank you

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID. +65 B303 0182
FAX: +85 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038887

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to molorsurveyiecics com sq
directly.

" "Flease bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims.
Thonk you for your kind patience ond understonding. **

From: Shu Pei (LKKAUto) [ mailto:shupel@ikkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 27 June, 2018 7:08 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims); Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SIK11011, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2} : Our ref DMCV1800031H
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Janice,

We refer to the above matter,

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle S]K 1101] at M/s Cycle & Carriage France Pte Ltd.
Enclosed for your perusal is:

- Estimated cost of repair

- Preliminary advice
Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051,



Thank you

Best Regards

Shy Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phare: 366-D055 | emall. shupsi @ kkauto cam | fax 6741-4108
Bik 51 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5408933)

From; Admin-D [LKKAuto)]

Sent: Friday, 22 lune 2018 11:32 AM

To: 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco. lu@cyclecarriage. com.sg>; assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: ‘Andre Chow En De' <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Edwin Abcede Caina’
<edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; ‘Tay Jian Ye' <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Don Bong Kiong Hua'
<kionghua bong@cyclecarriage com.sg>; 'ECICS Claims' <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJ/K1101J, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H

Dear Coco,
Noted with thanks

Best Regards.

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: f741-8434 | email! assignments @ ikkauio com | faxc 6056-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Coco Lu Ting [mailto:coco lu@cyclecarriage. com.sg)

Sent: Friday, 22 June, 2018 11:28 AM

To: assignments <assignments@|kkauto.com>; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>

Ce: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarnage.com sg>;

Tay Jian Ye <jianye tay@cyclecarriage com sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; ECICS
Claims <claims@ecics com sg>

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H

Hi Cath,
Please arrange survey on Monday after 4:30pm. thank you
Best regards

Coco

From: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) [mailto:Janice Goh@ecics.com.sq]

Sent: Wednesday, 13 June, 2018 4:57 PM

To: Coco Lu Ting; assignments

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua; ECICS Claims

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H

Withoul Prejudice



Dear Coco

Qur insured has reporied the accidant 1o us.
Liability is clear for direct settlement.
We would like to appoml LKK for the PRS.

Aside to LEK
Plaase assist to arrange TP PRS and do direct settiement with them.

Thank you,

Repards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 D182
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Sunlec Tower One. Singapore 038887

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey EeCics.com.sa
directly.

**piease bear with us showld we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing o high volume of daims
Thank you for your kind patience and understonding. **

From: Coco Lu Ting [mailto: -

Sent: Wednesday, 6 June, Iﬂlﬂ 8 34 PM

To: ECICS Claims; Valerie Yap Jia Pel (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Phoabe Jay Xie
(ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bang Klong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101], YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 0B8/05/2018 (PART 2)

Dear Janice,
Please advise us the liability for this case, our customer s chasing us. Thank you
Best regards

Coco Lu

From: Coco Lu Ting

Sent: Wednesday, 23 May, 2018 9:59 AM

To: 'ECICS Claims'; Valerie Yap Jia Pel (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie
(ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2)

Dear Janice,

May | check 15 your insured report for the acoident ?



Best regards

Coco Lu

From: ECICS Claims [mailto:claims@ecics.com.sd]

Sent: Friday, 18 May, 2018 8:55 AM

To: Coco Lu Ting; ECICS Claims; Valerie Yap Jia Pei (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims);
Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101], YOUR VEH GZ933M DN 08/05/2018 (PART 2)

Without Prejudice
Dear Coco

Thank you tor your email

Please be informad thal our insured has not reporied the accidant 1o us: As such, we are unable to adwise liability now.
Do you want to arrange the survey first?

Thank you.

Ragards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID; +65 6303 0182
FAX:. +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Sihgapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurwey Secics.com .o
directly.

"*Please bear with us shouwld we toke longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume af clalms,
Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

Sent: Tuesday, 15 Hav.znlﬂ SATAM

To: ECICS Claims; Valerie Yap Jia Pel (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie
(ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH 5JK1101], YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2)

Dear officer in charge,
Please adwise us the liability for this case, we attached the video footage and related documents for your reference
Best regards

Coco Lu

Sent: Tuesday, 15 May, 2018 8:33 AM



To: Coco Lu Ting
Subject:

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the
views of Cycle Carringe Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.
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This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guamntes o
iindertaking expressed or implied is made by ECTCS Limited; as to the fairness, sccuracy or completeness of any information, projections or apinions
contained in this message. Any imauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or i part s prokibited, |f you are not the addressee indicated in
his message [or responaible for delivery of the message to such persan), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. [n such caze, you should destroy
this message and kindly notdy the sender y reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent
the views of ECICS Limited.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment 1s
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by retum email and
destroy the original message, Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the
views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. I vou are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the
views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Lid and/or any of its related corporations.



Asher Sng !LKKAutu!

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 21 March 2019 9:44 AM

To: ‘ECICS Claims'

Cc Admin A; Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref
DMCV1800031H

Hi Janice,

We acknowledge your email below,

We will prepare and submit our report to you and close off the case at our end.

Thank You.

Best Regords,
Asher Sng | Case Hondler
LKK Avlo Consultants Ple Lid

phone: $841-405] | emaill gshenng@lkkauto com | fox 4741-4108
Blk 51, Poya Ukl Industrial Pork, Unl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 21 March 2019 9:24 AM
To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>; ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>
Subject: RE: OUR VEH 5JK1101J, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H

Hi Asher
Thank you for your email.
We will handle this case. Please forward the survey report to us.

Thank you,

Best regards
Janice Goh

Senior Associate | Claims

EC|CS

nsurance

DID (63) 6303 0182 Ted (65) 6337 4779



Emall janice gohBecica com.sg Web www ecics com g
Address 10 Eunos Road B, Singapore Post Centre, #08-04A, Singapore 408800

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) :

Sent: Thursday, 21 March 2019 9:19 AM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: Admin A; Shu Pel (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101J, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H

WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Janice,

We refer to the email below.

We are still pending LOD from the third party repairer.

Kindly advise if you like us to handler or submit our w/p report.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Asher Sng | Cose Hondiar
LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone: $841-6051 | email: ashering@lkkouto.com | fox: 6741-4108
Bl 51, Payo Ubl Industral Pork, Ubi Avanue 1, #02-25 | 5[408933)

From: ECICS Claims <clai BCiC5.Com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 21 March 2019 9:19 AM
To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) ng@lkk ; >

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>; Shu Pel (LKKAuto) <shupei@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: RE: OUR VEH 5JK1101), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H

Hi Asher

We have received LOD from C&C.
Please update us on the status.

Thank you.

Best regards
Janice Goh

Senior Associate | Claims



ECjcs

DID (65) 5303 0142 Tel (65) 6337 4779

Emall janice gohfecics comsg Web www scics com &g
Address 10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Cenire, #09-04A, Singapare 408500

From: ECICS Claims
Sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 8:48 AM

To: Shu Pel (LKKAuto); ECICS Claims

Cc: Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H

Dear Shu Pei

As requested, please see attachment.
Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 0182
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT EOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg
directly.

**Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing o high volume of claims.
Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) :

Sent: Wednesday, 27 June, 2018 7:08 FM

To: ECICS Claims

Ce: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims); Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear |anice,

We refer to the above matter.,

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle S|K 1101] at M/s Cycle & Carriage France Pte Ltd.
Enclosed for your perusal is:

- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
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Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 11:32 AM

To: 'Coco Lu Ting' <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Andre Chow En De' <andre.chow@cyclecarriage com.sg>; ‘Edwin Abcede Caina’

<edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; "Tay Jian Ye' <jianye tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; 'Don Bong Kiong Hua'
<klonghua.bon lecarriage.com.sg>; 'ECICS Claims' <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H
Dear Coco,
MNoted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408g933)

From: Coco Lu Ting [mailto:coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg)

Sent: Friday, 22 June, 2018 11:28 AM

To: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>;
Tay Jian Ye <jianve.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua.bong@®cyclecarriage.com.sg>; ECICS
Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101J, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H
Hi Cath,

Please arrange survey on Monday after 4:30pm. thank you

Best regards

Coco

From: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) [mailto:Janice Goh@ecics.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 13 June, 2018 4:57 PM

To: Coco Lu Ting; assignments



Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua; ECICS Claims
Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101), YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2) ; Our ref DMCV1800031H

Without Prejudice
Dear Coco
Our insured has reported the accident to us.

Liability Is clear for direct settlement.
We would like to appoint LKK for the PRS

Aside to LKK

Please assist lo arrange TP PRS and do direct setllement with them
Thank you

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division

DID: +65 6303 D182

FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038887

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sq
directly.

**Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims.
Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

From: Coco Lu Ting : I

Sent: Wednesday, 6 June, 2018 B:34 PM

To: ECICS Claims; Valerie Yap Jia Pel (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie
(ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101], YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2)

Dear lanice,
Please advise us the liability for this case, our customer is chasing us. Thank you
Best regards

Coco Lu

From: Coco Lu Ting

Sent: Wednesday, 23 May, 2018 9:59 AM

To: 'ECICS Claims'; Valerie Yap Jia Pel (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie
(ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101J, YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2)
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Dear Janice,
May | check is your insured report for the accident ?
Best regards

Coco Lu

Sent: Friday, 18 May, 2018 8:55 AM

To: Coco Lu Ting; ECICS Claims; Valerie Yap Jia Pei (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims);
Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Klong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101], YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2)

Without Prejudice
Dear Coco

Thank you for your email,

Please be informed that our insured has not reported the accident to us. As such, we are unable to advise liability now.
Do you want o arrange the survey first?

Thank you.

Regards,

Janice Goh

Claims Division
DID: +65 6303 0182
FAX. +85 6338 8267

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg
directly.

“*Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims.
Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

From: Coco Lu Ting R

Sent: Tuesday, 15 May, 2018 9:17 AM

To: ECICS Claims; Valerie Yap Jia Pei (ECICS, Operations); Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie
(ECICS, Claims)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye; Don Bong Kiong Hua

Subject: RE: OUR VEH SJK1101], YOUR VEH GZ933M ON 08/05/2018 (PART 2)

Dear officer in charge,
Please advise us the liability for this case, we attached the video footage and related documents for your reference.
Best regards

Coco Lu



Sent: Tuesday, 15 May, 2018 8:33 AM
To: Coco Lu Ting
Subject:

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the
views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

follow us an follow us on visit our website ﬁ

facebook Wl twitter edcs.cum.s

-
el el sl e

This message may contaln privileged and confidential information and |5 only Intended for use by the sddressee. No representation, warranty, guarantes or
undertaking expressed or implied Is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any [nformation. projections or opinions
contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibleed. If you are not the addressee indicated in
his message (or responsible for delivery of the message ta such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy
this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contalned herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not pecessarily represent
the views of ECICS Limited.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the
views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the
views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.
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++.CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

|mmwmnmmn e S 1
| _ Cass |hmnr_|:l_ = Submitted Ady Assigred d) Rpt | Ad] Submitied | Ing Auth'ed Status

| e II::__ﬁr FBL ] 'g_;w 2018 533,629.00 $$3,629.00 Pending for Survey

| |_eotnes | | gt Adi Rt | _mml_'“i“l_ Cancet Case | i

Claim Detalls

'CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [[l:muﬂ by adjuster]
Ireured; 'HUA CAI RENDVATION, Co Reg. No.: S30S7534C. Email; www. abediPcom.sg
c“l‘.";“n . VIKNESHVARAN S/0 SELVADURAL [0 578273378

‘u'!hu:lllt:q . |o8/osrz018 18:00 - 153
‘S5JK1101) !m"“'““' |8 Months and 28 Days Fram LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]

Claim Type: | TP / DMCV1800031H ey CaveT | ev17A00053300

| Palicy Na
[Clamnanty: |1700063356

— | ; —
Repaiter. | Cycle & Carrlage France Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens) (HQ) 109 PANDAN GARDENS, 609335 West Coast - Tel:
::m:? mu Limited (HQ) - Tel: 63374779 /6303 0178 .. [Handied by Janice Goh - 6303 0182]
E:["“E'f' Imuhmmm Ltd. (SG) - Tel: 65-6419-3000
Adjuster | LXK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) - Tel: 5256 1561 . [Handled by MOHD RASUL] . [Hnll Apt due m;umum]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED
Thiere are no mall for this case.

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View Al | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Complete |

Due Date  Prority Type Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No resiuls
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Claim Documents

*S1K1101] (DMCV1800031H)
[GZa33M]
™
VIKNESHVARAN S/0 SELVADURAI
May B 2018 6:00PM
[HUA CAT RENOVATION]
Cycle & Carriage France Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)

Upioad Documants | Uplosd Phatos | _Compose Mew Letter |

|

I_Phumuﬂmqu o 1 per page E .
h_l.u_l.lllhﬂ..‘ﬂm LEK Autn Cmn.lﬂlﬂh!’tll..lﬂ[l'lﬂj Thumbnall | Print
1 |21/03/1905:58 | Odometer Reading - 0D | cadiec | A
2 |21/0%/19 09:5% | Chassis Mumber © | Load 76 | _@
3 |2103/1909:59 | General View 0  waws | B
4 [21/03/1909:59 | General View 0 e | A
S [20/03/1909:59 | Genaral View O | weiws | BB
6 |21/03/19 0959 General View D | adwe | A
7 [2/031909:59 | General View O | oawc | A
B [21/03/1909:55 | General View - T | @ wedwe | BB
§  [21/03/1509:55 | General View D | ades | A
10 (2003190959 | General View Q| owrs | B
11 |2003/19 09:59 | General View - 0 | wadwc | A
12 [21/03/1909:59 | General View T T O weaws | A
13 |20/00/1% 09:58 | Ganeral View 0 | waaws | A
14 [21/03/15 09:59 | General View - 0D weaws | A
15 |21/03/19 09:59 | General View . _'_ﬁ Losd G | B
|_u 2L0N1809:59 | General View 0| v B
17 21/03/1509:59 | Geners! View - - | D |iceaws B |
1B 21/03/1909:59 | General View 0 | edwc | A |
; 18 21/03/19 09:59 | Reinspection Photo O | seawc | A |
20 | 21/03/19 09:59 Reinspection Photo B B 0 | iceawc 54
|
i l1perpoge [v] B4
o |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {HQ) Thumbmail| Frint
1 [28/06/1806:76 | EMAIL_FROM_ICS_DD_22062018 © | oaaror
|2 2W/061B08.36 | TP_ESTIMATE-_MARKED Load POF
|3 |20/O5/18 09:42 | TP GIA REPORT Laad POF
4 |2W/08/18 10:27 | EMAIL FROM ICS DD 28062018 ) | Losd POF
5 __|26/06/18 10127 | O GIA REFORT © | 1080 FOF
6 |21/03/15 09:45 | EMAIL TD ICS DD 210319 0 | Losd FoF
Documents Checklist
'DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST - B Reset | save | Prnt |

im are no document checklsts configured.
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Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

r Checklist B = (HQ)

Show Remarks To: ] Handiing Insurer
ficte: Berhecki sre plsibs ushest pOu V00w 1L ED SERhET Bartiei
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icorep ne tsssorissr)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408533
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-B805 Email sur@Ikkauto com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/CS518011370/MR1EB302

Date: 01/04/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: ECICS Limited Policy No: MC\V1TADDOS3300
E':l:’“'“‘ Vehicle ¢ 11010 Insured Vehicle No : GZ93IM
Date of Loss: 0B/05/2018 Mature of Claim: P Claim No: DMCV1B00031H

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SJK1101d
Make & Model: EHFEEEE;“ GRAND C4 PICASS0, 1.6 BLUEHDI gy N 10JBHD3086934
Req. Date: 12/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: VFT3ABHZTHJT61274
Colour: Red Odometer 10536 km
Engine Capacity. 1580 cc
Marke! Value/MNew Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$) Market Valua/New Car Price
T F SUR
General Condilion: Slteering (Serviceabls): Yes Footbrake (Serviceabla): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabla): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Froni Tyre Size: 205/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/60 R16
Fronl Left Side Michelin 8 mm Rear Lafi Side Michelin 6 mm
Front Right Side Michelin 8 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm
The above vaives represant the nemaining fyne reads dephh
COST OF CLAIMS ____ Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 2,341.00 1,459.00 BB2.00 3768
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,815,00 2170.00 745.00 2556
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0,00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S%) 5,256.00 3,628.00 1,627.00 30.96
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%5) 367.92 254 03 113.89 30.98
Nett Amount (S8) 5.623.92 3,883.03 1,740.89 30.96
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 22/06/2018
Date Inspected 25/08/2018 Inspecied AL Cycle & Carriage France Pte Lid (Pandan
Gardens) (HQ)
2089 PANDAN GARDENS
Singapore 600339
Estimated Period ol Repair: 4.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 1/4/2019
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NOTE: This report represents our findings af (he tme and place of inspection siated herein, Swch ingpection has bean carmed ow o the best of our
kmpwiadge and ability buf any oty inbdity under any other crcumstances is harmely exspressy srciuded,
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REPAIR DETAILS N
Reference |
Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 01 Apr 2018}

Parts: A CITROEN GRAND C4 PICASSO 1.6 BLUEHDI EATS (A) (Model not available in databasa)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJK1101J)

Validity: These estimales are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *SUNDRY MNecessary 2000FS *20.00Fs
2 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed B5E.00FS *B56.00FS
3 *BUMPER BRACKET Serviceable 258,00 FS *F5
4 *BUMPER SKIRT Scratched 312.00F5 *313.00FS
5 1 *SET BRACKET MNecessary 101.00FS "101.00FS
B 1 "BRACKET SET LAT Mol Necessary 101.00FS *FS
7 1 *BUMPER BRACKET Serviceable 296.00FS -
B 1 *STIFFENER LH Serviceable 59.00FS *-Fs
B *LOW RR PAN FIX Necessary 167 00 FS *1E67.00FS
10 1 *TAIL-LIGHT LH COMPLEMENTAIRE Serviceable 168.00FS *F3

F=Franchise part S=Spchatt
Total Parts (S$) 2,341.00 1,459.00

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 1/4/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no norw miscellaneous ilems selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour tems
1 TO RENEW REAR BUMPER,REPAIR TAILGATE New 1.200.00 900.00
2 TO SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER ,TAILGATE New 1,265.00 B40.00
3 TOREMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR Mew 100.00 80.00
4 TO CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM Mew 50.00 50.00
5 TOCONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM MNew 300.00 300.00
Gross Labour Cost (S5) 2,915.00 2,170.00

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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